SMALL PLATES

PRAWN CRACKERS (DF)
Served with sweet chilli sauce

EDAMAME (GF, V, VE)
Sea salt, shallots

CHICKEN BAO (2)
Karaage chicken, bao bun, pickled cucumber, slaw,
wasabi mayo

PORK BELLY BAO (2)
Pork belly, bao bun, pickled cucumber, slaw,
sticky Korean sauce

MUSHROOM BAO (2) (VE)
Tempura enoki, bao bun, pickled cucumber, slaw,
Okonomiyaki sauce

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (3) (VE)
Mixed vegetables in spring roll pastry,
served with ginger plum sauce

KARAAGE FRIED CHICKEN (GF)
Boneless fried chicken thigh, pickled daikon, cucumber,
spring onion
KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN (GF)
Boneless fried chicken thigh with your choice of:
o Sticky sweet & spicy sauce

¢ Soy garlic sauce
CRISPY DUCK PANCAKES

Confit duck leg, pancakes, cucumber, spring onion,
sweet hoisin sauce

DIM SUM & DUMPLINGS

CHICKEN & TRUFFLE GYOZA
Gyoza filled with chicken mince, zucchini,
roasted sesame seeds, crispy shallots, truffle mirin

VEGETABLE GYOZA (VE)
Gyoza filled with cabbage, chives, radish, carrot,
spring onion, Okonomiyaki sauce

PRAWN DUMPLING
Prawn, bamboo shoots, chilli, sesame oil

PORK WONTON

Pork, water chestnuts, pickled ginger, sweet soy dressing,

crispy shallots

THAI BEEF SALAD

Seared Wagyu beef, cucumber, bean sprouts,
cherry tomatoes, red onion, peanuts, Thai basil,
mint, coriander, nam jim

KOREAN SWEET POTATO

NOODLE SALAD (V, VE)

Sweet potato noodles, spinach, mung beans,
Asian mushrooms, onion, carrot, peppers,
garlic, chilli vinaigrette

Add Karaage Chicken +$6
Add Wagyu Beef +$10
POKE BOWL (V, VE)

Seasoned rice, edamame, cucumber, carrot,
avocado, furikake, Japanese dressing

Add Karaage Chicken +56
Add Kingfish +5$12

10

18

18

18

15

17

18

28

18

15

16

15

27

25

20

STICKY PORK RIBS
Twice cooked pork ribs, roasted sesame seeds,
spring onion, honey soy glaze

HONEY PRAWNS
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Bubble prawns, Chinese rice wine, leatherwood honey, spring

onion, sesame seeds, crispy hoodles

WAGYU BEEF IN X0

MB 5+ Wagyu, pickled mushrooms, Thai basil,
spring onion, XO sauce

CAULIFLOWER CASHEW (GF, V)
Cauliflower, bell peppers, onion, ginger, garlic,
roasted cashews, mirin, soy sauce

KUNG PAO CHICKEN (GF)

Chicken thigh, spring onion, red onion, peanut,

dried chillies, capsicum, celery, roasted sesame seeds,
garlic soy sauce

BOWLS

BARRAMUNDI COCONUT YELLOW CURRY (GF)
Barramundi, lemongrass, galangal, ginger, potato,
Thai basil, fried curry leaves

MASSAMAN LAMB SHANK CURRY (GF)

Slow cooked lamb shank, tamarind, garlic, ginger, onion,
potato, cinnamon, star anise, peanuts, chilli, coriander

DRUNKEN NOODLES [V, VE)
Flat rice noodles, onion, garlic, sesame, carrot, choy sum,
spring onion, Thai basil, chilli oil vinegar

Add Karaage Chicken +$6
Add Wagyu Beef +$10
WONTON NOODLE SOUP

Pork wontons, seasoned broth, Asian greens, pickled
mushrooms, spring onion, egg noodles

PORK & CABBAGE FRIED RICE (GF)
Rice, pork, egg, cabbage, spring onion

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE (GF, V)
Rice, edamame, corn, egg, bean sprouts, spring onion

SEAFOOD FRIED RICE (GF)
Rice, shrimp, scallops, squid, egg, crispy garlic

STEAMED RICE (GF, V, VE)

STEAMED ASIAN GREENS (GF, V, VE)
Asian greens, light sweet garlic soy sauce

SWEET

APPLE PIE SPRING ROLL (V)
Cooked apple in spring roll pastry with Miso caramel sauce

GF Gluten Friendly V
VE Vegan

Vegetarian
VEO Vegan Option

Please inform our staff of any dietary requirements.
15% Surcharge on Public Holidays.
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